
MINISTRY SCHEDULE FOR November 2025 

 
ADULT SERVERS (A) 

EUCHARIST (E) 
LECTORS 

(READERS) 
MUSIC MINISTRY WELCOMING 

USHERS 
(OFFERTORY) 

CHURCH CLEANING 
(Monday after) 

Saturday 
November 1 

5:00 p.m. 

Richard Chevrefils 
Angele Lemire 
Ren Werbicki 

School group Ren and Sue Werbicki 

Glenn Ross 
Paula Nolan 
Ken Work 

Aniceto Traspaderme 

 

Sunday 
November 2 
11:00 a.m. 

Franklin Vizcaino 

Deacon Ed Meding 
Linda Jones  

Christine Gamache 
School group 

Christine Gamache 
Barb Rosmer 

Christian Ludwig 
Ken Brady 

Brian Beauchamp 
Ron Rosmer 

CWL/KofC 

Saturday 
November 8 

5:00 p.m. 
Randy Smith 

Ginnie Blair 
Paula Nolan 

Dio Provvede Lena Ouellet 

Glenn Ross 
Ken Work 

Richard Chevrefils 
TBA 

 

Sunday 
November 9 
11:00 a.m. 

Ange Giffin 

Dennis Slavik 
Marni Wright 

Athena Marchildon 
Dio Provvede  Wendy Mackney 

Christian Ludwig 
Ken Brady 

Cel Marchildon 
TBA 

Florjie and Ladies 

Saturday 
November 15 

5:00 p.m. 

Randy Smith 

Deacon Ed Meding 
Ginnie Blair 

Dan Burkinshaw 
Taste of Heaven Rick and Shelley Appel 

Glenn Ross  
Ken Brady 
Rick Appel 

 Shelley Appel 

 

Sunday 
November 16 

11:00 a.m. 

Franklin Vizcaino 

Deacon Ed Meding 
Annette Buschert 
Florjie Michaud 

Taste of Heaven TBA 

Christian Ludwig 
Jain Sales 

Dodie Reyes Pinpin 
TBA 

PPC 

Saturday 
November 22 

5:00 p.m. 
Barb Marchant 

Paula Nolan 
Ren Werbicki 

School group Ren and Sue Werbicki 

Glenn Ross  
Ken Brady 
Ken Work 

Aniceto Traspaderme 

 

Sunday 
November 23 

11:00 a.m. 

Dennis Slavik 

Deacon Ed Meding 
Christine Gamache 
Athena Marchildon 

School group Wendy Mackney 

Christian Ludwig 
Brian Beauchamp 

Florjie Michaud 
Ron Rosmer 

Finance 

Saturday 
November 29 

5:00 p.m. 

Randy Jones 
Dan Burkinshaw 
Barb Marchant 

Dio Provvede Lena Ouellet 

Glenn Ross 
Ken Brady 

Richard Chevrefils 
TBA 

 

Sunday 
November 30 

11:00 a.m. 

Ange Giffin 

Marni Wright 

Deacon Ed Meding 

Gwen Meding  
Linda Jones  

Dio Provvede Annette Buschert 

Christian Ludwig 
Dennis Slavik 

Cel Marchildon 
TBA 

School 

Just a reminder to all involved in ministry,  
please find a replacement for yourself if you cannot be there on the day you were scheduled.   


